AXIAL
CENTRIFUGAL ROOF
BIFURCATED DESTRATIFICATION
ATEX SMOKE
CIRCULATING WINDOW/WALL
HEAT RECOVERY ACCESSORIES
MIXED FLOW
t: 01384 275800

Multiflow SEL
Dimensional Data
AC
All dimensions are expressed in mm.
Ø E
C
D
B
Ø
A
F
G
Product
Code ø A B C D ø E F G Weight
kg
SEL250/2-1AC 250 215 245 132 254 90 220 5
SEL315/2A-1AC 315 351 332 164 319 160 260 15
SEL315/2B-1AC 315 308 311 161 315 120 239 8
SEL355/2-1AC 355 396 371 184 358 175 300 17
SEL355/4-1AC 355 396 371 184 358 175 300 14
SEL400/4-1AC 400 417 352 229 407 220 275 13
SEL450/4-1AC 450 467 402 239 457 250 310 18
SEL500/4-1AC 500 516 443 259 507 250 360 23
SEL560/4-1AC 560 582 468 289 568 250 440 38
SEL630/4-1AC 630 654 583 324 638 290 490 43
A member of
HEVAC ASSOCIATIONBS EN ISO 9001:2008
FM 556465 GROUP LIMITEDA member of